
WELCOME BOOTH
Event kick-o� 

Bach 2 Rock

Melon Drop
Helmet Safety Demo

Medical Me 

Melon Drop
Helmet Safety Demo

Bach 2 Rock

Melon Drop
Helmet Safety Demo

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:30 PM

1:15 PM

1:30 PM

Truck Touch

VR Challenge

RC Cars

Wow Wheelz

Moon Bounce

MHSO Safety Demos

VISION ZERO ACTIVITIES 

ACTIVITIES 

Grab your drawstring bag and passport! 
Once you have collected all 10 stamps on your 
passport, present your passport at the Passport 
drop-o� tent across from the Welcome Booth.

Recreation Demo
Karate

Recreation Demo
Kid-Friendly Zumba

Art Contest Winner 
Announcement

Bike Ra�e Prize 
Announcement

Event closing

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

2:45 PM

2:55 PM

Tra�c Garden

Spot the Bad Driver

Safety Gear Challenge

Make a Safety Sign

Tic-Tac-Trivia

Prize Spin Wheel

Melon Drop

ACCESSIBILITY
Crosswalk

Accessible 
Parking

AMENITIES

Food Trucks 

Seating Area

First Aid

Bathrooms
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STAGE SHOWS

Truck Touch

To
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Parking

Stage
Remote 

Control Cars
Safety 

Activities

Overflow
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County & Community Partners

County & 
Community Partners

County & 
Community Partners

County & Community Partners

Food Trucks

Food Trucks

and Seating Area

Activities

Bathrooms
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#MOCOSAFETYDAY 


